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www.cablexpert.com CC-SATA-PS
SATA power cable, 0.15 m

Features

SATA power supply flat cable-

Specifications

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

250
0.026
4.54
125x90x10 mm
400x310x210 mm
CN
8716309022866
8544429090
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